
List of Designated Clearing Banks 

 

 

Sr. No. Banks Contact Person Name Contact 

details 

Email ID Zone 

1.  ICICI Bank Limited Roshan Tellis 9819400198 roshan.tellis@icicibank.com Pan India 

Kiran Shirke  9167780461 kiran.shirke@icicibank.com Pan India 

Sanjay Jha  9833900844 sanjay.jha@icicibank.com West 

Devanshi Thakkar  9978420871 devanshi.thakkar@icicibank.com Gujarat 

2.  IndusInd Bank 

Limited 

Jalketu Chinoy 9167000627 jalketu.chinoy@indusind.com Pan India 

Mahesh Kumar 9920903883 Maheshc.Kumar@indusind.com Pan India 

Dharmendra Jakhodia 9820189141 Dharmendra.jakhodia@indusind.com West 

Ashok Joshi  9711361299 Ashok.joshi@indusind.com North & East 

Biju Warrier  9176624629  Biju.warrier@indusind.com South 

3.  Kotak Mahindra Bank 

Limited 

Parag Srivastava 9833773960 parag.srivastava@kotakbank.com Pan India 

Amit Mantri  9167490382 amit.mantri@kotakbank.com Mumbai 

Ajay Bhargava 9899246151 ajay.bhargava@kotakbank.com Kolkata & Delhi 

4.  YES Bank Limited Dharmil Ajmera 9819347348 Dharmil.ajmera@yesbank.in West – Mumbai 

Kunal Shah 9909022488 Kunal.shah1@yesbank.in West – Other 

Gaurav Ladha 9831282813 Gaurav.ladha@yesbank.in East 

Shivendra Singh 9582390027 Shivendra.singh3@yesbank.in North 

Deepak Mishra 9962050650 Deepak.mishra@yesbank.in South – Tamil Nadu 

Ajay C M 7045686835 Ajay.cm@yesbank.in South – Kerala 

Clifford Perry Sunderrajan 9986311333 Clifford.sunderrajan@yesbank.in South – Bangalore / 

Hyderabad 
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